of our common stock and warrants to purchase an aggregate of an additional 1,030,000 shares of our common stock
bearing an exercise price of $3.33 per share, which warrants are exercisable at the election of the selling security
holders prior to July 26, 2010.

This table is prepared based, in part, on information supplied to us by the listed selling security holders. The table
assumes that the selling security holders will fully exercise the warrants issued in the private placement and sell all of
the shares offered under this prospectus. However, because the selling security holders may offer from time to time all
or some of their shares under this prospectus, or in another permitted manner, we cannot assure you as to the actual
number of shares that will be sold by the selling security holders or that will be held by the selling security holders
after completion of the sales. Information concerning the security holders may change from time to time and changed
information will be presented in a supplement to this prospectus if and when necessary and required.

Shares Beneficially Owned
Prior to Offering(1)

Number of
Shares Being

Offered
Shares Owned After Offering

Security Holders Number Percent Number Percent
Andre Hedrick(2) 1,472,000 14.9% 1,472,000 0 0%
Nick Bellinger(3) 345,000 3.5 345,000 0 0
Jan Fuxell(4) 230,000 2.3 230,000 0 0
Dennis Burke(5) 230,000 2.3 230,000 0 0
Greg Yamamoto(6) 212,000 * 212,000 0 0
Leo Fang(7) 57,500 * 57,500 0 0
Andrew Johnson(8) 41,400 * 41,400 0 0
Tzu-Wang Pan(9) 53,000 * 53,000 0 0
Richard Contreras(10) 23,000 * 23,000 0 0
Helge Mortensen(11) 13,800 * 13,800 0 0
Ignacio C. Munio(12) 156,275 1.6 11,500 144,775 1.5
Leon Chiu(13) 11,500 * 11,500 0 0
Wim Coekaerts(14) 5,750 * 5,750 0 0
Jerry Johansson(15) 4,600 * 4,600 0 0
AIGH Investment Partners
LLC(16) 788,120 8.0 495,000 293,120 3.0
Globis Capital Partners(17) 462,997 4.7 300,000 162,997 1.7
Anfel Trading Limited(18) 411,400 4.2 390,000 21,400 *
Cam Co(19) 265,000 2.7 210,000 55,000 *
Ganot Corporation(20) 240,000 2.4 210,000 30,000 *
LaPlace Group, LLC(21) 180,000 1.8 180,000 0 0
Herschel Berkowitz(22) 151,500 1.5 90,000 61,500 *

Edgar Filing: SBE INC - Form S-3/A

15

Sandra Pessin(23) 150,000 1.5 150,000 0 0
Globis Overseas Fund Ltd. (24) 120,000 1.2 120,000 0 0
Jack Dodick(25) 135,000 1.4 120,000 15,000 *
Ellis International LLC(26) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0
Stephen Spira(27) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0
Fame Associates(28) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0
Kevin McCaffrey(29) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0
William Heinzerling (30) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0
John A. Moore(31) 60,000 * 60,000 0 0

8

Edgar Filing: SBE INC - Form S-3/A

16

Joshua Hirsch(32) 30,000 * 30,000 13,000 *
Richard Grossman(33) 41,100 * 30,000 11,100 *
Citigroup Global Markets Inc.
FBO F. Lyon Polk(34) 36,000 * 36,000 0 0
Citigroup Global Markets Inc.
FBO Hilary Edson(35) 36,000 * 36,000 0 0
Mark Giordano(36) 33,000 * 18,000 15,000 *
Paul Packer(37) 612,997 * 30,000 162,997 0
Paul Tramontano(38) 30,000 * 30,000 0 0
Kurt Miyatake(39) 30,000 * 30,000 0 0
Greg Yamamoto, as UTMA
custodian for Melanie
Yamamoto(40) 30,000 * 30,000 0 0
Greg Yamamoto, as UTMA
custodian for Nicholas
Yamamoto(41) 30,000 * 30,000 0 0
James Kardon(42) 10,200 * 10,200 0 0
Jeffrey Schwartz(43) 4,800 * 4,800 0 0

* Less than 1%.

(1)The shares of common stock owned prior to the offering equals the sum of (a) shares of common stock and (b)
shares of common stock issuable upon exercise of warrants. Percentages are based on 9,865,782 shares of our
common stock that were outstanding (on an as-converted to common stock basis) on September 1, 2005. In
calculating the percentage for each selling security holder, the shares represented by item (b) above are included in
the denominator of the shares outstanding for that selling security holder but are not included in the denominator
for any other person.

(2)Acquired in connection with our acquisition of PyX consummated on July 26, 2005. Includes 1,398,400 shares of
common stock. that are subject to a lock-up agreement providing that such stockholder will not sell, transfer, make
any short sale of, grant any option for the purchase of, or enter into any hedging or similar transaction with the